

SPECIAL CASE NO 23 OF 2023 (80 OF 2023)

Present : Sri S.K. Pathak J.O.Code No.WB00830

CNR: WBDDOI-002414-2023.

04

06-07-2024

Ld.P.P.files hazira.

Today is fixed for I.O.'s report.

I.O.'s report not yet received.

Received a petition from the Dy.Supt.,D/Dnj praying for further time for completing investigation .

Considered. Time prayer is allowed.

Fix. 06-09-2024 for I.O.'s report.

Addl.Sessions Judge, 1 st Court,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.